MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
  Description
This Fast Ethernet media converter is for a direct connection between Twisted Pair and
Fiber optic cables in a Fast Ethernet network, without repeater.
The converter is designed in the form of an insertion card which can be installed in the
MICROSENS 19"chassis with a central power unit. A maximum of 12 converters and a
power supply unit can be loaded in a case.
The product is particularly interesting for low-cost conversions of several TP ports onto

Media Converter Module 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Page 5/5
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
Order Information
Art.-Nr. Description Connectors
MS416107* Fast Ethernet Converter module
1300nm Multimode SC, max. 2km
1x RJ45 100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
MS416108* Fast Ethernet Converter module
1300nm Multimode ST, max. 2km
1x RJ45 100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
MS416225* Fast Ethernet Converter module
850nm Multimode ST, max. 300m
1x RJ45 100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-SX
MS416226* Fast Ethernet Converter module
850nm Multimode ST, max. 300m
1x RJ45 100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-SX
MS416110* Fast Ethernet Converter module
850nm single mode ST, max. 2km
1x RJ45 100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
MS416206* Fast Ethernet Converter module
1300nm single mode SC, max. 15km
1x RJ45 100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
MS416207* Fast Ethernet Converter module
1300nm single mode ST, max. 15km
1x RJ45 100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
MS416208* Fast Ethernet Converter module
1300nm single mode SC, max. 40km
1x RJ45 100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
*) Option „M“ for manageable converter modules (e.g. MS416107M)
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability,
function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product.
0107He